

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.NO.385 OF 2024

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	12.09.2024	<u>MB,J & MGP,J</u> Mr.B.Raveendra Babu, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. V.Srinivas, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. K.Chenchurami Reddy, learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 to 43. Learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondents submits that the respondents have filed counters to all the 5 I.As. filed by the appellant. Learned counsel appearing for the appellant seeks to file replies to these counters. List this matter on 22.10.2024. MB,J MGP,J ssp/vsu	Note: Transferred to IO Folder, before corrections, if any.

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE