

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: AS No's 600 of 2025 & 385 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.03.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMRJ</u> At request of Mr.E.Venkata Siddartha, learned counsel for the appellant in AS.No. 600 of 2025, list on 31.03.2026, under the same caption. B/o pns	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE